20  Data ICT
Ausrack Floor Server onyX
19 inch light duty server cabinets
M
at
te
B
la

• Adjustable feet and braked castor kit
• 20 x cage nuts and screws with insertion / removal tool
ORDERING GUIDE

EIA-310-D
Compliant

SSI Standards
Compliant
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number RU
Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C) Total Height Weight (kg)
ARSX6842U 42 1995 600 800 2065 105.0
ARSX6942U 42 1995 600 960 2065 123.0
ARSX6847U 47 2220 600 800 2290 117.0
ARSX6947U 47 2220 600 960 2290 137.0
ARSX8842U 42 1995 800 800 2065 150.0
ARSX8942U 42 1995 800 960 2065 167.0
ARSX8847U 47 2220 800 800 2290 165.0
ARSX8947U 47 2220 800 960 2290 179.0
For more information
« brenclosures.com.au/ausrack-floor-server-onyx.htm
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
▲